
snacks

margherita

cheese sticks with sauce

/ 34CM28cm

French fries with dips
Fried bread with cheese

Set for beer

chicken avocado salad

Caprio

Spicy

four cheese

Pasta carbonara

cured ham, cured sausages, crispy chicken,
cheese sticks, olives, pickles, fried bread

chicken, bacon, lettuce, cherry tomatoes,
avocado, honey-mustard sauce

ham, mushrooms, pickles, cheese,
tomato sauce

bacon, ground beef, jalapenos, onions,
corn, tomatoes, hot sauce, cheese

fermented cheese, mozzarella, parmesan,
blue cheese, tomato sauce, arugula

tagliatelle, smoked bacon, eggs,
onions, cream, grated hard cheese

Nachos with beef

Chicken feta salad

hawaiian

Tornado

ham-tomato Pasta

corn chips, ground beef, paprika, beans, corn,
tomatoes, sour cream, cheddar cheese, adjika

chicken, feta cheese, cashew nuts, cherry
tomatoes, cucumbers, lettuce, lemon sauce

chicken, pineapple, cheese, tomato sauce

ham, salami, tomatoes, jalapeno,
cheese, garlic sauce, tomato sauce

spaghetti, ham, mushrooms, cherry
tomatoes, cream, grated hard cheese

Vegetarian Nachos

Mozzarella salad

pepperoni

Fantasy

Asian Pasta

corn chips, cheddar cheese, corn, beans,
sun-dried tomatoes

mozzarella, tomatoes, lettuce,
olives, pesto sauce

pepperoni, cheese, tomato sauce

ground beef, paprika, mushrooms,
pickles, onions, tomato sauce, cheese

spaghetti, zucchini, cherry tomatoes,
mushrooms, carrots, onions, asparagus, soy sauce

Loaded fries with bacon

Greek salad

Mushroom mozzarella

Pasta with MUSHROOMS

french fries, salami, bacon, sun-dried tomatoes,
cheddar cheese

feta cheese, cherry tomatoes, cucumbers,
olives, onions, paprika, olive oil

mushrooms, cheese, mozzarella, garlic sauce

spaghetti, mushrooms, onions, cream,
grated hard cheese

Loaded Veggie Fries

falafel salad

french fries, cheese, beans, corn, tomato-pesto
sauce

falafels, cherry tomatoes, cucumbers,
onions, sesame seeds, lettuce, lemon sauce

cheese, mozzarella, tomato sauce

set for wine

Caesar salad with chicken 

Sicilian

italian

artist

Caesar salad with baked salmon

Vegetarian

BBQ texas

panini with falafels

panini with chicken

panini with mushrooms

panini with bacon

panini with mozzarella

panini with parma ham

brie cheese, blue cheese, mozzarella, hard cheese,
grapes, garlic cottage cheese, fig chutney, olives

spaghetti, chicken, zucchini,
cream sauce, grated hard cheese

cured ham, mozzarella, sun-dried
tomatoes, lettuce, cherry tomatoes, bread

chicken, romaine lettuce, parmesan, cherry
tomatoes, toast, caesar salad dressing

chicken, mushrooms, onions,
cheese, curry sauce

salami, ham, olives, mushrooms, cheese,
tomatoes, tomato sauce, arugula

grilled salmon, romaine lettuce, parmesan,
cherry tomatoes, toast, caesar salad dressing

artichokes, tomatoes, mushrooms,
olives, cheese, tomato sauce

bacon, chicken, tomatoes, onions,
paprika, cheese, barbecue sauce

artichokes, parma ham, mushrooms,
tomatoes, olives, tomato sauce, cheese

falafels, zucchini, caramelized onions,
eggplant, pesto sauce, Artist's bread

chicken, cheese, pickles,
garlic sauce, Artist bread

mushrooms, red onions, cheese,
cheese sauce, Artist's bread

bacon, onion, mustard, pickles,
cheese sauce, Artist bread

mozzarella, olives, pesto sauce,
tomatoes, Artist's bread

parma ham, mozzarella, savoury sauce,
olives, tomatoes, basil, Artist's bread

Dried ham salad

Village

Mexican

San Daniele

Pasta with chicken

menu

bacon, pickles, onions, tomato sauce,
cheese

ground beef, bacon, paprika, jalapenos, chili
pepper, onions, cheese, tomato sauce

parma ham, tomatoes, mozzarella, tomato
sauce, cheese, arugula

tagliatelle, salmon, cherry tomatoes,
capers, cream, grated hard cheese

pasta with salmon

Homemade chips with sauce

Crispy chicken pieces

spicy chicken pieces

BBQ chicken pieces

with sesame and garlic sauce

with spicy and garlic sauce

with barbecue and garlic sauce

olives with bread

fried chicken

sandwiches

Salads

Pizza

Pasta

Pasta with shrimps
tagliatelle, shrimp, tomatoes,
lemon, cheese, tomato sauce

Seafood
pesto sauce, seafood, olives, lemon

+ french fries

chicken

11.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

13.00

fried cod steak

Pike-perch steak
with buttery orange sauce

with roasted vegetables

Fried king prawns
with garlic sauce and crispy bread

Fish & chips
crispy cod in crispy  batter, served
with french fries and fried green peas

14.00

14.00fried salmon

Steamed salmon
with white wine sauce

pork

Choose a side dish

fish

11.00Chicken Kiev
chicken fillet stuffed with herb butter

Chicken stuffed with ricotta cheese
and spinach

11.00Chicken stuffed with feta cheese
and sun-dried tomatoes

12.00sirloin steak
with crispy bacon

12.00Pork steak
with mushrooms

12.00Spicy Pork steak
with spicy vegetables

11.00Fish kiev
cod fillet stuffed with lemon herb butter

for chicken / pork / fish

mashed potatoes

fresh vegetable salad

2.50
2.50

2.50
2.50

3.00

Roasted potatoes

Rice

stewed vegetables in cream
fried spicy vegetables

2.50potato croquettes

3.00

5.00
5.00

7.00

7.00

7.50

8.00

9.00

9.00

5.00
5.50
6.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

6.50

7.00

6.50

7.00

7.00

7.50

7.00

7.00

8.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

10.00

6.50

6.50

7.00

7.00

8.00

10.00

10.00

Soup of the day
Please ask your waiter

8.50 / 10.50

8.50 / 10.50

8.50 / 10.50

8.50 / 10.50

9.00 / 11.00

9.00 / 11.00

9.00 / 11.00

9.00 / 11.00

9.00 / 11.00

9.00 / 11.00

9.00 / 11.00

9.00 / 11.00

10.00 / 12.00

10.00 / 12.00

10.00 / 12.00

8.50 / 10.50

7.00 / 9.00

7.00 / 9.00

with pesto crust

HOt drinks
Espresso

mineral water (sparkling/still) 0.33l

ginger lemonade

raspberry tea

Redbull 0.25l

Latte

1.50

1.50

2.00

2.70

2.50

2.50

1.50

2.50

3.00

2.50

4.00

3.00

2.50

3.00

4.00

2.50

3.00

4.00
4.00

2.50

2.50

2.50

3.00

3.00

3.50

Cappuccino

Coca-cola/zero/Sprite/Fanta 0.25l

quince tea

black/green/mint/thyme/fruit

Black coffee

juice 0.2l

Coffee with milk

Scheweppes Tonic/pink mixer 0.25l

Sea buckthorn tea

rhubarb lemonade

Iced latte

kvass 0.4l

black currant tea

wild berry lemonade

Mango-passion fruit smoothie 

ginger tea

passion fruit lemonade

strawberry-apple smoothie
vanilla milkshake

cold drinks

desertai
3.50
4.00

4.00chocolate cake

lemon cheesecake

hot apple pie with vanilla ice cream

Cocoa with milk

1.70AMERICANO

4.00vanilla ice cream
with chocolate / caramel / or strawberry topping

3.00

4.00chocolate cheesecake

Mango tea
Cranberry Tea

2.50
2.50

apple-cucumber lemonade
pineapple lemonade

3.00
3.00

espresso affogato 3.50

4.00strawberry milkshake
4.00chocolate milkshake

Loose tea


