

SNACKS

CHEESE STICKS WITH SAUCE	5.00
FRIED BREAD WITH CHEESE	5.00
FRENCH FRIES WITH DIPS	5.00
HOMEMADE CHIPS WITH SAUCE	5.50
OLIVES WITH BREAD	6.00
LOADED VEGGIE FRIES	7.00
french fries, cheese, beans, corn, tomato-pesto sauce	
LOADED FRIES WITH BACON	7.00
french fries, salami, bacon, sun-dried tomatoes, cheddar cheese	,
VEGETARIAN NACHOS	7.50
corn chips, cheddar cheese, corn, beans, sun-dried tomatoes	
NACHOS WITH BEEF	8.00
corn chips, ground beef, paprika, beans, corn, tomatoes, sour cream, cheddar cheese, adjika	
SET FOR BEER	9.00
cured ham, cured sausages, crispy chicken, cheese sticks, olives, pickles, fried bread	
SET FOR WINE	9.00
brie cheese, blue cheese, mozzarella, hard cheese, grapes, garlic cottage cheese, fig chutney, olives	
FRIED CHICKEN	



CRISPY CHICKEN PIECES with sesame and garlic sauce	9.00
SPICY CHICKEN PIECES with spicy and garlic sauce	9.00
BBQ CHICKEN PIECES with barbecue and garlic sauce	9.00



falafels, zucchini, caramelized onions, eggplant, pesto sauce, Artist's bread	
PANINI WITH MUSHROOMS mushrooms, red onions, cheese,	

PANINI WITH FALAFELS

cheese sauce, Artist's bread	
PANINI WITH MOZZARELLA mozzarella, olives, pesto sauce, tomatoes, Artist's bread	7.00
PANINI WITH CHICKEN chicken, cheese, pickles,	7.00

garlic sauce, Artist bread	
PANINI WITH BACON bacon, onion, mustard, pickles, cheese sauce, Artist bread	7.00

PANINI WITH PARMA HAM	
barma ham, mozzarella, savoury sauce,	

olives, tomatoes, basil, Artist's bread



SALADS

FALAFEL SALAD falafels, cherry tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, sesame seeds, lettuce, lemon sauce	7.00
GREEK SALAD feta cheese, cherry tomatoes, cucumbers, olives, onions, paprika, olive oil	7.00
MOZZARELLA SALAD mozzarella, tomatoes, lettuce, olives, pesto sauce	8.00
CHICKEN FETA SALAD chicken, feta cheese, cashew nuts, cherry tomatoes, cucumbers, lettuce, lemon sauce	9.00
CHICKEN AVOCADO SALAD chicken, bacon, lettuce, cherry tomatoes, avocado, honey-mustard sauce	9.00
DRIED HAM SALAD cured ham, mozzarella, sun-dried tomatoes, lettuce, cherry tomatoes, bread	9.00
CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN chicken, romaine lettuce, parmesan, cherry tomatoes, toast, caesar salad dressing	9.00
CAESAR SALAD WITH BAKED SALMON grilled salmon, romaine lettuce, parmesan, cherry tomatoes, toast, caesar salad dressing	10.00



6.50

6.50

7.50

PASTA

PASTA WITH MUSHROOMS spaghetti, mushrooms, onions, cream, grated hard cheese	6.50
ASIAN PASTA spaghetti, zucchini, cherry tomatoes, mushrooms, carrots, onions, asparagus, soy sauce	6.50
HAM-TOMATO PASTA spaghetti, ham, mushrooms, cherry tomatoes, cream, grated hard cheese	7.00
PASTA CARBONARA tagliatelle, smoked bacon, eggs, onions, cream, grated hard cheese	7.00
PASTA WITH CHICKEN spaghetti, chicken, zucchini, cream sauce, grated hard cheese	8.00
PASTA WITH SALMON tagliatelle, salmon, cherry tomatoes, capers, cream, grated hard cheese	10.00
PASTA WITH SHRIMPS tagliatelle, sbrimp, tomatoes, lemon, cheese, tomato sauce	10.00

SOUP OF THE DAY Please ask your waiter



MENU





CHICKEN

	CHICKEN KIEV chicken fillet stuffed with herb butter	11.00
	CHICKEN STUFFED WITH RICOTTA CHEESE and spinach	11.00
ı	CHICKEN STUFFED WITH FETA CHEESE and sun-dried tomatoes	11.00



PNRK

12.00
12.00
12.00



FISH	
FISH & CHIPS	11.00
crispy cod in crispy batter, served with french fries and fried green peas	
FISH KIEV	11.00
cod fillet stuffed with lemon herb butter	
FRIED KING PRAWNS	12.00
with garlic sauce and crispy bread	
FRIED COD STEAK	13.00
with buttery orange sauce	
PIKE-PERCH STEAK	13.00
with roasted vegetables	
STEAMED SALMON	14.00
with white wine sauce	
FRIED SALMON	14.00
with pesto crust	

CHOOSE A SIDE DISH FOR CHICKEN / PORK / FISH

MASHED POTATOES		2.50
ROASTED POTATOES		2.50
POTATO CROQUETTES		2.50
RICE		2.50
FRESH VEGETABLE SALAD		2.50
STEWED VEGETABLES IN CREAM		3.00
FRIED SPICY VEGETABLES		3.00
	Mala	



HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO	1.5
BLACK COFFEE	1.5
AMERICANO	1.70
COFFEE WITH MILK	2.50
CAPPUCCINO	2.70
LATTE	3.00
ICED LATTE	3.00
ESPRESSO AFFOGATO	3.50
COCOA WITH MILK	3.00
LOOSE TEA BLACK/GREEN/MINT/THYME/FRUIT	2.0
RASPBERRY TEA	2.5
SEA BUCKTHORN TEA	2.5
QUINCE TEA	2.5
BLACK CURRANT TEA	2.5
GINGER TEA	2.5
MANGO TEA	2.5
CRANBERRY TEA	2.5
RAR COLD DDINKS	



POLD DRIMV9

MINERAL WATER (SPARKLING/STILL) 0.33L	1.50
JUICE 0.2L	2.50
SCHEWEPPES TONIC/PINK MIXER 0.25L	2.50
COCA-COLA/ZERO/SPRITE/FANTA 0.25L	2.50
KVASS 0.4L	3.50
REDBULL 0.25L	4.00
GINGER LEMONADE	3.00
RHUBARB LEMONADE	3.00
WILD BERRY LEMONADE	3.00
PASSION FRUIT LEMONADE	3.00
APPLE-CUCUMBER LEMONADE	3.00
PINEAPPLE LEMONADE	3.00
MANGO-PASSION FRUIT SMOOTHIE	4.00
STRAWBERRY-APPLE SMOOTHIE	4.00
VANILLA MILKSHAKE	4.00
OULOOOL ATE MILLYOUAL/E	4.00
CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE	4.00



DESERTAI

HOT APPLE PIE WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM	3.50
LEMON CHEESECAKE	4.00
CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE	4.00
CHOCOLATE CAKE	4.00
VANILLA ICE CREAM	4.00
with chocolate / caramel / or strawherry tobbin	ıo